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2015-2016 School Calendar

2015

August 21, Friday

August 24-28, Monday-Friday
August 24-28, Monday- Friday
August 29, Saturday

August 31, Monday
September 7, Monday

November 20, Friday
November 21-28, Saturday-Saturday

November 29, Sunday
November 30, Monday

December 18, Friday
Dec 19- Jan 2 Saturday- Saturday

2016

January 3, Sunday
January 4, Monday
January 18, Monday

February 15, Monday

March 4, Friday
March 25, Friday

March 26- April 2 Saturday- Saturday

April 3, Sunday
April 4, Monday

May 21, Saturday
May 27, Friday

Updated: July 20, 2015

End of Grading Periods
Ist : October 30, 2015
2nd: January 22, 2016
3rd: March 25, 2016

4th: May 27, 2016

New Faculty Orientation

Faculty/Staff Workshops

Registration Details (TBA)
Boarders Registration (TBA)

First Day of Classes
No Classes-Labor Day Holiday

Early Dismissal Day for Thanksgiving Break

No Classes & Dorms Closed-Thanksgiving Break
*Boarding options will be available for additional cost
Boarders Return

Classes Resume

Early Dismissal Day for Winter Break

No Classes & Dorms Closed

Boarders Return
Classes Resume
No Classes- MLK Jr. Holiday

No Classes- Presidents’ Day Holiday

Early Dismissal Day

Early Dismissal Day for Spring Break

*Boarding options will be available for additional cost
No Classes & Dorms Closed

Boarders Return
Classes Resume

Senior Graduation
Early Dismissal Day/ Last Day of Classes



